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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Coral Harbour Site Remediation Project Application for New Water Licence 1BR-
COR----
Haque, Aminul <Aminul.Haque@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca> Fri, May 26, 2023 at 11:47 AM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Wilson, Christine" <Christine.Wilson3@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>

Good afternoon,

 

In response to your email below, CIRNAC is satisfied with the response and does not have further comments. CIRNAC
will review the proposed management and monitoring plan when available.  

 

Thanks

 

Aminul

 

 

Aminul Haque, PhD

Water Management Coordinator

 

Water Resources, Nunavut Regional Office

Crown-Indigenous Relations and Northern Affairs Canada

Aminul.Haque@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca 

 

Ressources hydriques, Bureau régional du Nunavut

Relations Couronne-Autochtones et Affaires du Nord Canada

Aminul.Haque@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca 

 

This communication contains information that may be confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not read,
rely on, retain, or distribute it.  Please delete or otherwise destroy this communication and all copies of it immediately, and
contact the sender by email at Aminul.Haque@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca 

 

Thank you.

 

Ce message contient des renseignements qui pourraient être confidentiels. S'il ne vous est pas destiné, vous êtes priés de ne pas
le lire, l'utiliser, le conserver ou le diffuser. Veuillez sans tarder le supprimer et en détruire toute copie, et communiquer avec
l'expéditeur au 867-975-3877  ou à Aminul.Haque@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca 

 

Merci de votre collaboration.

 

 

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Sent: Wednesday, May 24, 2023 6:42 PM
To: Haque, Aminul <Aminul.Haque@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>; Keim, Andrew <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>; Wilson,
Christine <Christine.Wilson3@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>; Mallon,Stephinie (ECCC) <stephinie.mallon@ec.gc.ca>;
Pinto,Melissa (elle, la | she, her) (ECCC) <melissa.pinto@ec.gc.ca>; EANorthNU [Yel] <EANorthNU@ec.gc.ca>
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Cc: Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>
Subject: Re: Coral Harbour Site Remediation Project Application for New Water Licence 1BR-COR----

 

Good afternoon,

[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]
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